
SOUTHERN DISTRICT BEACH RUN

2025-12-21 (SUNDAY)

Position


排名

BIB


號碼

Name


姓名

Official Time


大會時間

1 7 張日昇 00:05:29

2 8 林信宏 00:05:31

3 11 陳梓民 00:05:37

4 12 陳釓丞 00:06:15

5 10 杜淨 00:06:17

Position


排名

BIB


號碼

Name


姓名

Official Time


大會時間

1 32 韋竣熙 00:12:43

2 36 鄧浚龍 00:13:02

3 27 陳柏朗 00:14:07

4 47 阮健豪 00:14:13

5 31 何晉杰 00:14:28

Position


排名

BIB


號碼

Name


姓名

Official Time


大會時間

1 86 吳卓橋 00:11:59

2 67 方臻彥 00:12:04

3 92 鄧杰宇 00:12:06

4 90 朱栢言 00:12:07

5 83 何子亮 00:12:12

Position


排名

BIB


號碼

Name


姓名

Official Time


大會時間

1 138 林文健 00:19:12

2 142 蔡永威 00:19:25

3 134 LAM, Thomas 00:19:42

4 137 楊子麟 00:20:04

5 143 阮加悅 00:20:05

MC - 男子 C 組  3Km

MD - 男子 D 組  5Km

2025 南區沙灘競跑 

淺水灣沙灘 REPULSE BAY BEACH 

WINNERS LIST      得奬名單

MA - 男子 A 組  1Km

MB - 男子 B 組  3Km



Position


排名

BIB


號碼

Name


姓名

Official Time


大會時間

1 222 梁順敬 00:17:50

2 158 湯浩基 00:18:38

3 149 COURRET,Olivier 00:19:08

4 166 張泉興 00:19:42

5 164 胡志德 00:19:58

Position


排名

BIB


號碼

Name


姓名

Official Time


大會時間

1 173 WONG, Paul 00:22:30

2 176 謝本德 00:23:01

3 180 陳國光 00:23:12

4 186 林衞星 00:23:31

5 167 CHING TF 00:24:03

Position


排名

BIB


號碼

Name


姓名

Official Time


大會時間

1 217 NG YIN FOR 00:12:41

2 219 陳永輝 00:20:15

Position


排名

BIB


號碼

Name


姓名

Official Time


大會時間

1 14 Bisagni，Arabella 00:05:19

2 15 McMillan,Mila 00:05:39

3 18 陳詩然 00:05:44

4 13 Bisagni，Keara 00:05:48

5 16 朱芷嬈 00:06:18

Position


排名

BIB


號碼

Name


姓名

Official Time


大會時間

1 51 呂諾文 00:14:42

2 53 陳諾妍 00:15:44

3 48 SANDERSON.JESSICA 00:15:48

4 50 MCFADYEN，A Margaret 00:15:55

5 52 陳芯言 00:16:00

Position


排名

BIB


號碼

Name


姓名

Official Time


大會時間

1 103 AU Oi Yu Angelina 00:14:16

2 129 林睿 00:15:06

3 105 呂晴昕 00:15:15

4 107 王樂桐 00:15:23

5 111 周靖潼 00:16:08

FA - 女子 A 組  1Km

FB - 女子 B 組  3Km

FC - 女子 C 組  3Km

ME - 男子 E 組  5Km

MF - 男子 F 組  5Km

MG - 男子 G 組  3Km



Position


排名

BIB


號碼

Name


姓名

Official Time


大會時間

1 193 麥素寧 00:21:02

2 195 梁雯蕙 00:24:08

3 197 胡淑芬 00:24:11

4 196 甘敏希 00:25:37

5 192 何珮嘉 00:26:42

Position


排名

BIB


號碼

Name


姓名

Official Time


大會時間

1 198 COURRET, Amandine 00:22:06

2 206 秦愷炘 00:23:04

3 202 Wong GI Wai Gigi 00:26:07

4 201 SPIVEY, Caroline 00:28:23

Position


排名

BIB


號碼

Name


姓名

Official Time


大會時間

1 209 吳敏如 00:26:04

2 210 李敏儀 00:30:49

3 214 關淑嫻 00:30:54

4 220 陳綺薇 00:34:16

5 216 譚秋儀 00:34:20

FF - 女子 F 組  5Km

FD - 女子 D 組  5Km

FE - 女子 E 組  5Km



2025 南區沙灘競跑
Southern District Beach Run
2025/12/21 淺水灣沙灘 REPULSE BAY BEACH

組別成績 Results

Name
姓名

Category
組別

Cat Pos
組別名次

Bib No
號碼布

Distance
距離

Time
時間

張日昇 MA 1 7 1 Km 00:05:29

林信宏 MA 2 8 1 Km 00:05:31

陳梓民 MA 3 11 1 Km 00:05:37

陳釓丞 MA 4 12 1 Km 00:06:15

杜淨 MA 5 10 1 Km 00:06:17

MCFADYEN，K Alexander MA 6 3 1 Km 00:06:36

潘奕愷 MA 7 4 1 Km 00:06:41

包卓弘 MA 8 5 1 Km 00:06:44

潘奕廷 MA 9 6 1 Km 00:06:52

韋竣熙 MB 1 32 3 Km 00:12:43

鄧浚龍 MB 2 36 3 Km 00:13:02

陳柏朗 MB 3 27 3 Km 00:14:07

阮健豪 MB 4 47 3 Km 00:14:13

何晉傑 MB 5 31 3 Km 00:14:28

梁浩鏘 MB 6 41 3 Km 00:14:36

徐梓軒 MB 7 45 3 Km 00:14:51

何梓行 MB 8 42 3 Km 00:15:01

陳柏軒 MB 9 40 3 Km 00:15:04

高宇曦 MB 10 28 3 Km 00:15:10

SANDERSON, Edward MB 11 22 3 Km 00:15:44

TAM Kwan Yee Harry MB 12 21 3 Km 00:16:01

陳俊宇 MB 13 26 3 Km 00:16:01

蔡鎧鑌 MB 14 37 3 Km 00:16:26

黃卓軒 MB 15 43 3 Km 00:17:13

黃泰萊 MB 16 35 3 Km 00:17:40

吳駿逸 MB 17 44 3 Km 00:17:44

傅承熙 MB 18 39 3 Km 00:18:13

許加林 MB 19 33 3 Km 00:19:26

鍾學勤 MB 20 38 3 Km 00:20:15

蔡騏熙 MB 21 34 3 Km 00:21:14

雷栩燊 MB 22 46 3 Km 00:22:28

楊文傑 MB 23 30 3 Km 00:25:30

黃子謙 MB 24 29 3 Km 00:27:13

吳卓橋 MC 1 86 3 Km 00:11:59

方臻彥 MC 2 67 3 Km 00:12:04

鄧傑宇 MC 3 92 3 Km 00:12:06

朱栢言 MC 4 90 3 Km 00:12:07

何子亮 MC 5 83 3 Km 00:12:12

陳俊瑋 MC 6 81 3 Km 00:12:34

黃梓樂 MC 7 74 3 Km 00:12:41

LUI, Owen MC 8 60 3 Km 00:12:42

陳皓楊 MC 9 69 3 Km 00:12:44



Name
姓名

Category
組別

Cat Pos
組別名次

Bib No
號碼布

Distance
距離

Time
時間

蔡在熙 MC 10 82 3 Km 00:12:52

LEE Chun Hang MC 11 223 3 Km 00:13:03

陳子隆 MC 12 89 3 Km 00:13:11

鍾緯權 MC 13 78 3 Km 00:13:27

鄭梓涵 MC 14 80 3 Km 00:13:28

陳健明 MC 15 79 3 Km 00:13:34

姚至舜 MC 16 76 3 Km 00:13:52

陳子明 MC 17 85 3 Km 00:14:03

鄧晉熙 MC 18 84 3 Km 00:14:25

馮柏稀 MC 19 68 3 Km 00:14:30

邱梓維 MC 20 63 3 Km 00:14:33

劉恩宥 MC 21 72 3 Km 00:14:43

李澄諾 MC 22 66 3 Km 00:14:48

黃嘉軒 MC 23 87 3 Km 00:15:29

謝名洋 MC 24 94 3 Km 00:15:35

姚卓佑 MC 25 93 3 Km 00:15:36

黃志堅 MC 26 91 3 Km 00:15:50

李欣 MC 27 71 3 Km 00:15:52

郭睿庭 MC 28 95 3 Km 00:16:26

馬星渝 MC 29 101 3 Km 00:17:45

黃耀華 MC 30 100 3 Km 00:18:49

黃子穎 MC 31 73 3 Km 00:19:07

黃冠銘 MC 32 97 3 Km 00:20:12

張皓瑋 MC 33 98 3 Km 00:21:48

黃嘉銘 MC 34 102 3 Km 00:23:01

李君龍 MC 35 96 3 Km 00:40:07

林文健 MD 1 138 5 Km 00:19:12

蔡永威 MD 2 142 5 Km 00:19:25

LAM, Thomas MD 3 134 5 Km 00:19:42

楊子麟 MD 4 137 5 Km 00:20:04

阮加悅 MD 5 143 5 Km 00:20:05

CHING LY MD 6 133 5 Km 00:23:02

鄭偉樂 MD 7 141 5 Km 00:27:26

鄭偉雄 MD 8 140 5 Km 00:27:35

盧潤發 MD 9 136 5 Km 00:28:06

胡港威 MD 10 146 5 Km 00:28:39

陳均燁 MD 11 145 5 Km 00:31:20

梁順敬 ME 1 222 5 Km 00:17:50

湯浩基 ME 2 158 5 Km 00:18:38

COURRET,Olivier ME 3 149 5 Km 00:19:08

張泉興 ME 4 166 5 Km 00:19:42

胡志德 ME 5 164 5 Km 00:19:58

李志強 ME 6 157 5 Km 00:21:14

KWOK Wai On ME 7 150 5 Km 00:21:58

馬興國 ME 8 155 5 Km 00:22:27

鄭忠棋 ME 9 159 5 Km 00:22:53

TSE Man Lung ME 10 152 5 Km 00:24:11

許震寧 ME 11 161 5 Km 00:24:55

陳浩基 ME 12 154 5 Km 00:25:50



Name
姓名

Category
組別

Cat Pos
組別名次

Bib No
號碼布

Distance
距離

Time
時間

CHAN Shek Lai ME 13 148 5 Km 00:27:13

TAM Ying Fan Barry ME 14 153 5 Km 00:28:17

楊啟興 ME 15 156 5 Km 00:28:26

鄭肇麟 ME 16 163 5 Km 00:28:50

WONG, Paul MF 1 173 5 Km 00:22:30

謝本德 MF 2 176 5 Km 00:23:01

陳國光 MF 3 180 5 Km 00:23:12

林衞星 MF 4 186 5 Km 00:23:31

CHING TF MF 5 167 5 Km 00:24:03

甄智雄 MF 6 179 5 Km 00:25:52

黃龍波 MF 7 178 5 Km 00:25:52

吳華仔 MF 8 181 5 Km 00:25:56

謝耀勝 MF 9 185 5 Km 00:27:10

張君石 MF 10 183 5 Km 00:29:06

吳嘉欣 MF 11 175 5 Km 00:29:34

鍾達志 MF 12 182 5 Km 00:29:58

TAM Chiu chong MF 13 172 5 Km 00:30:59

LEUNG Pui Ki MF 14 224 5 Km 00:33:00

黃文光 MF 15 184 5 Km 00:34:20

JACKSON, Paul Richard MF 16 169 5 Km 00:37:51

NG YIN FOR MG 1 217 3 Km 00:12:41

陳永輝 MG 2 219 3 Km 00:20:15

Bisagni，Arabella FA 1 14 1 Km 00:05:19

McMillan,Mila FA 2 15 1 Km 00:05:39

陳詩然 FA 3 18 1 Km 00:05:44

Bisagni，Keara FA 4 13 1 Km 00:05:48

朱芷嬈 FA 5 16 1 Km 00:06:18

張蕙心 FA 6 17 1 Km 00:06:46

許嘉彤 FA 7 19 1 Km 00:06:47

呂諾文 FB 1 51 3 Km 00:14:42

陳諾妍 FB 2 53 3 Km 00:15:44

SANDERSON.JESSICA FB 3 48 3 Km 00:15:48

MCFADYEN，A Margaret FB 4 50 3 Km 00:15:55

陳芯言 FB 5 52 3 Km 00:16:00

林苡萱 FB 6 55 3 Km 00:18:34

房琋珮 FB 7 54 3 Km 00:19:25

舒綽雅 FB 8 59 3 Km 00:20:21

郭旻蔚 FB 9 56 3 Km 00:21:02

陳思婷 FB 10 57 3 Km 00:22:43

蘇子芹 FB 11 58 3 Km 00:23:38

AU Oi Yu Angelina FC 1 103 3 Km 00:14:16

林睿 FC 2 129 3 Km 00:15:06

呂晴昕 FC 3 105 3 Km 00:15:15

王樂桐 FC 4 107 3 Km 00:15:23

周靖潼 FC 5 111 3 Km 00:16:08

邵晴 FC 6 121 3 Km 00:16:41

辛采穎 FC 7 108 3 Km 00:16:47

於雯因 FC 8 109 3 Km 00:17:11

尹綺楠 FC 9 128 3 Km 00:17:12



Name
姓名

Category
組別

Cat Pos
組別名次

Bib No
號碼布

Distance
距離

Time
時間

留芷淇 FC 10 113 3 Km 00:17:59

李青雲 FC 11 131 3 Km 00:18:18

周玥 FC 12 124 3 Km 00:18:26

餘淑祈 FC 13 114 3 Km 00:18:27

黃瑞珊 FC 14 120 3 Km 00:19:04

張巧文 FC 15 110 3 Km 00:19:15

姚穎蕎 FC 16 132 3 Km 00:20:16

徐靖嵐 FC 17 115 3 Km 00:20:22

林紫晴 FC 18 118 3 Km 00:20:30

張家僡 FC 19 106 3 Km 00:21:48

林曉嘉 FC 20 117 3 Km 00:22:24

陳煉彤 FC 21 119 3 Km 00:22:25

張斯晴 FC 22 123 3 Km 00:22:32

林芯怡 FC 23 112 3 Km 00:22:52

黃顯柔 FC 24 127 3 Km 00:23:04

黃子琳 FC 25 122 3 Km 00:23:30

司徒樂婷 FC 26 126 3 Km 00:23:41

Gurung Diva FC 27 104 3 Km 00:24:34

郭羽綺 FC 28 130 3 Km 00:24:35

趙梓琳 FC 29 125 3 Km 00:25:52

鄺嘉琪 FC 30 116 3 Km 00:29:33

麥素寧 FD 1 193 5 Km 00:21:02

梁雯蕙 FD 2 195 5 Km 00:24:08

胡淑芬 FD 3 197 5 Km 00:24:11

甘敏希 FD 4 196 5 Km 00:25:37

何珮嘉 FD 5 192 5 Km 00:26:42

CHING CY FD 6 188 5 Km 00:28:37

李芷樺 FD 7 194 5 Km 00:49:24

COURRET, Amandine FE 1 198 5 Km 00:22:06

秦愷炘 FE 2 206 5 Km 00:23:04

Wong GI Wai Gigi FE 3 202 5 Km 00:26:07

SPIVEY, Caroline FE 4 201 5 Km 00:28:23

吳敏如 FF 1 209 5 Km 00:26:04

李敏儀 FF 2 210 5 Km 00:30:49

關淑嫻 FF 3 214 5 Km 00:30:54

陳綺薇 FF 4 220 5 Km 00:34:16

譚秋儀 FF 5 216 5 Km 00:34:20

譚秋嬰 FF 6 215 5 Km 00:34:20

TAM Pui Shan FF 7 208 5 Km 00:36:19

MA SUK KUEN FF 8 207 5 Km 00:46:37
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